

Court No. - 80

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3897 of 2024

Revisionist :- Abhishek Sharma

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Bhuvnesh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.

Heard learned counsel for revisionist and learned AGA for the State.

Admit.

Issue notice to opposite party nos. 2 and 3 returnable at an early date through the C. J. M. concerned.

List on 3.3.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 21.1.2025

HR